Eric Hodgkinson Snooker Handicap Singles

Champions & Runner-ups

YEAR

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

WINNER

2277777777

Aiden Rhodes

Alan Whitehead

Sonny Sandu

Joe Hollings

Gareth Green

Adam Tipper

HCP

+3

+9

-8

+10

-47

+5

CLUB

East Ward Labour

Undercliffe C.C

Undercliffe C.C

Eccleshill Victoria

Harold Club

Undercliffe C.C

VS

A

\S

Vs

A

VS

\S

\S

CLUB

Girlington Cons

East Ward

Tong Liberal

Girlington Cons

Undercliffe C.C

Undercliffe C.C

HCP

+30

+6

+8

SCR

+13

RUNNER-UP

J. Dolby

Aiden Rhodes

Craig Davis

Andy Boswell

Josh Walker

Sonny Sandhu

SCORE



